Petley Wood Equestrian Centre NSEA Show Jumping Qualifier
Sunday, September 06, 2020 - Sunday, September 06, 2020

FACE MASKS MUST BE WORN FOR ALL COURSE WALKS

70/75
No Horse
7  Broughton Ella Mia
8 Alfie
15 Just Badger
10 Galway Silver Trim
22 Snap
24 Murphy
26 Dillon
36 Mandalay Prince
29 Definitely Dodgy
30 Oatfield Star
44 Dakotadee
45 Granstown Fear Bui
21 Page Boy
86 Brecklyn Boy Blue
46 Rushmore master willic
20 Kilmore Mirah
51 Victor
52 Molly
59 Izzy
62 Whitley Village Aries
63 Oakwood

5 Llanidan Thelma
64 Sunnyside black eye
70 Abberley Rose
71 Milo
75 Just Limit
100 Dearleap Fanta
11 Foxy
13 Shanna Rebel
9 CJ
90 Deerleap Galloping Jac
97 Samson
107 Black Magic
109 Dougal
111 Just Delightful
117 Junoora Bird
4 Dinan Rebel

School

Heathfield CC Green
Heathfield CC Green
Heathfield CC Green
Heathfield CC Green
Homewood school
Homewood school
Homewood school
Homewood school
Kent College Pembury
Kent College Pembury
Farlington

Farlington

Farlington

Farlington

Skippers Hill
Kings,Canterbury
Hurstpierpoint
Hurstpierpoint
Howard School

REG NO

w0191
w0191
w0191
w0191
W1222
W1222
W1222
W1222
w0178
w0178
w0002
w0002
w0002
w0002
W1122
w0234
W1664
W1664

Great Walstead Schoolwo0835
Great Walstead Schoolwo0835

Joyce Acadamy
Cavendish
Claverham
Claverham
Claverham
Claverham
Heathfield CC Black
Heathfield CC Black
Heathfield CC Black
Bedes

Highworth
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont

Hillview

Joyce Acadamy

W1903
W1935
W0099
W0099
W0099
W0099
w0191
w0191
w0191
W0025
w1829
w0042
w0042
w0042
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Team
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Ind
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Team
Team
Team
Ind
Ind
Ind E
Ind
Ind
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Ind E
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Faults Time

45.56
55.5
41.15
43.25
48.71
53.84
64.21
50.03
50.62
61.43
38
37.32
37.94
41.3
50.5
46.44
E
44.3
34.81
33.26
E

39.84
43.25
49.09
WD
59.67
51.86

59.75
47.18
52.78

51.16

60.68
44.96

52.5
43.34
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80/85 CLASS 2
NO Horse School Faults Time Place Team Place
2 Miss Stella Artois Gosfield Ind 0 30.19 2
3  Eliza Dolittle Gosfield Ind 0 30.14 1
4  Dinan Rebel Joyce Acadamy W1903 Ind 4 35.98
12 Groto Valley Grey Grac Heathfield C C W0191 Team 20 73.52 2
13 Broughton Ella Mia Heathfield C C W0191 Team 0 48.72 2
14 George Heathfield C C W0191 Team 0 31.4 5 2
15 Just Badger Heathfield C C W0191 Team 0 37.34 2
19 Kilmore Mirah Kings,Canterbury W0234 Ind 0 36.62
23 Spirit Homewood school W1222 Team 4 44.1 4
25 Seamus Homewood school W1222 Team 0 43.61 4
26 Dillon Homewood school W1222 Team 0 50.02 4
37 Timber Tetti Homewood school W1222 Team E E 4
103 TJ Nemo St Richards W0651CInd 8 39.39
30 Oatfield Star Kent College Pembury W0178 Team E E
31 Flash Time Kent College Pembury W0178 Team 4 571
32 Tangfastic Oscar Kent College Pembury W0178 Team 4 4339
118 Oakfields Milloco Beacon Academy W1924(C Ind 0 426
38 Dinky Diva St Catherines WO0007 Team 0 386
39 Mr Bubbles St Catherines W0007 Team 0 3536
40 Milka St Catherines WO0007 Team RET
46 Rushmore master willic Skippers Hill W1122 Ind 0 43.18
52 Molly Hurstpierpoint W1664 Team 8 39.67 6
53 Cuffatown Village Boy Hurstpierpoint W1664 Team 4 41.62 6
54 Kilconly Richie Hurstpierpoint W1664 Team 4 36.11 6
59 Izzy Howard School W1598C Ind 8 32.15
62 Whitley Village Aries  Great Walstead Schoolwo0835 Ind 4 2887
64 Sunnyside black eye Cavendish W1935 Ind 4 3159
65 Pantywaun Rafael Cranbrook W0046 Ind E E
68 Waverley Cranbrook W0046 Ind 8 387
70 Abberley Rose Claverham WO0099 Team 0 40.97 5
72 Noah III Claverham W0099 Team 0 33.97 5
73 mow castle meadow of Claverham W0099 Team 8 41.78 5
21 Page Boy Farlington School WO0002 Team 0 39.85 1
44 Dakotadee Farlington School WO0002 Team 0 31.15 3 1
45 Granstown Fear Bui Farlington School WO0002 Team 0 31.37 4 1
86 Brecklyn Boy Blue Farlington School WO0002 Team 0 34.21 1
41 Lottie St Catherines W0007 Ind 0 36.43
111 Just Delightful Claremont W0042 Ind 4 47.25
7  Shanna Rebel Heathfield C C W0191 Ind 12 54.09
87 Slieve Rushen Bob Sutton Valence W0500 Ind 0 33.54 6
88 Sabina Sunrise Sutton Valence WO0500 Ind 0 35.85
90 Deerleap Galloping Jac Bedes W0025 Team 0 42.34
91 Loyola Dancer Bedes WO0025 Team E E
92 Comanchie Dreamcatct Bedes W0025 Team 4 443
## Paddys Panache Hillview W1656C Team 27 47.31
117 Junoora Bird Hillview W1656C Team 0 38.52
96 Attyrory Moonshine Hillview W1656C Team 0 3597
74 Rock on Rocora Claverham W0099 Ind 4 34.82
97 Samson Highworth W1829 Ind 4 4391
98 Honeydew Highworth W1829 Ind 0 43.23
28 Tudor Sunny Bill Ryde School W1794 Ind 0 40.31
80 Kilmovee Lewes Old Grammar W1178 Team 0 41.25 3
81 Trevoulter Brenippy Lewes Old Grammar W1178 Team 0 36.88 3
82 Silver Soul Lewes Old Grammar W1178 Team 4 4229 3
83 Pilot Lewes Old Grammar W1178 Team 8 34.16 3
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NO Horse

28 Tudor Sunny Bill
2 Miss Stella Artois
3  Eliza Dolittle

16 Beach Lady

17 Gringos Pearly
18 Sambas Papillon
14 George

25 Seamus

31 Flash Time

33 Sliabh Ban Adam
34 Easily Vivendia
88 Sabina Sunrise
38 Dinky Diva

40 Milka

39 Mr Bubbles

## Paddys Panache

96 Attyrory Moonshine

55 Smartie

53 Cuffatown Village Boy

56 Millparks Shogun
57 Eric

54 Kilconly Richie
67 Nala

69 Brexit Basil

School

Ryde School
Gosfield
Gosfield
Heathfield C C
Heathfield C C
Heathfield C C
Heathfield C C
Homewood

Kent College Pembury
Kent College Pembury
Kent College Pembury

Sutton Valence
St Catherines
St Catherines
St Catherines
Hillview
Hillview
Hurstpierpoint
Hurstpierpoint
Hurstpierpoint
Hurstpierpoint
Hurstpierpoint
Cranbrook
Cranbrook

73 mow castle meadow of Claverham

72 Noah III
74 Rock on Rocora
1 The Summit

42 Dunlewey Petruchio
87 Slieve Rushen Bob

76 Camlough Fabio
77 Lonrach

84 Fahys Queen
83 Pilot

81 Trevoulter Brenippy

85 Boolavogue
82 Silver Soul
93 Larry

Claverham
Claverham
Battle Abbey

St Catherines
Sutton Valence
Sevenoaks
Sevenoaks

Lewes Old Grammar
Lewes Old Grammar
Lewes Old Grammar
Lewes Old Grammar
Lewes Old Grammar
Bedes

92 Comanchie Dreamcatct Bedes

94 Just a Dream
99 Hey Mickey
112 Fraggle Rock
113 Super Snoop
114 Robbie

116 Red Apache
89 Flax lodge indi

Bedes
Highworth
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Knowle Academy
Sutton Valence

W1794

w0191
w0191
w0191
w0191
W1222
w0178
w0178
w0178
w0500
WO0007
WO0007
WO0007

Ind
Ind
Ind
Team
Team
Team
Team
Ind
Team
Team
Team
Ind
Team
Team
Team

W1656C Ind
W1656C Ind

W1664
W1664
W1664
W1664
W1664
w0046
w0046
W0099
W0099
W0099

WO0007
WO0500

W1178
W1178
W1178
W1178
W1178
W0025
W0025
W0025
w1829
w0042
w0042
w0042
wo0471

Team
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Ind
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Ind
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53.05
35.71
51.59
48.23
46.59
46.03
47.87
42.37
60.41
56.43
58.85
40.91

43.93
53.58
52.41
47.74
51.14
54.23
43.12
88.15

63.18
55.37
44.82
43.95
39.95

47.46
42.13
47.75

41.69
38.28
45.34

41.59
40.84

39.34
53.12

42.01
44.65
39.96
61.03
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NO Horse

1 The Summit

34 Easily Vivendia
43 Tara VIII

47 Taurmore Buster
48 Aragorn 94

49 Warko B

60 Quantum Light
89 Flax lodge indi
113 Super Snoop

56 Millparks Shogun
55 Smartie

57 Eric

67 Nala

76 Camlough Fabio
79 Red Rendezvous
84 Fahys Queen

95 Larry

94 Just a Dream

99 Hey Mickey

106 Fleur de lis

115 Jewel's Rox

1.10M INDIVIDUAL

NO Horse

43 Tara VIII

48 Aragorn 94

49 Warko B

79 Red Rendezvous

102 ballyvogue olympic vie

106 Fleur de lis
115 Jewel's Rox

60 Quantum Light
61 Strawberry Rojo

School

Battle Abbey

Kent College Pembury W0178
St Catherines W0007
Sutton valence W0500
Sutton Valence school W0500
Sutton Valence school W0500
Sutton valence W0500
Sutton Valence W0500
Claremont w0042
Hurstpierpoint w1664
Hurstpierpoint w1664
Hurstpierpoint w1664
Cranbrook W0046
Sevenoaks

Sevenoaks

Lewes Old Grammar W1178
Bedes W0025
Bedes W0025
Highworth W1829
Kent College Canterbury
Claremont w0042
School

St Catherines W0007
Sutton Valence W0500
Sutton Valence W0500
Sevenoaks

Hartbury W1155C

Kent College Canterbury

Claremont w0042
Sutton valence W0500
Sutton valence W0500

Ind
Ind
Ind
Team
Team
Team
Team
Ind
Ind
Team
Team
Team
Ind
Ind
Ind
Ind
Ind
Ind
Ind
Ind
Ind

Faults Time

0 39.46

12 49.93
41.62
50.59
64.78
37.71
33.37
51.87
37.37
44,91
39.34
35.15
57.12
44.75
0 32.25
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4 40.12
4 33.62
12 43.68
4 39.4
0 39.59

Faults Time
12 44.01
4 52.56
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38.81
52.65
49.75
45.68
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